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Keller/Westlake

/|

Daystar — KDTN-TV 2
KLDT-TV 55

FOX — KDFW-TV 4

NBC — KXAS-TV 5
Superstation — WGN-TV 9
KDFI-TV 27

ABC — WFAA-TV 8

WB — KDAF-TV 33
Telemundo — KXTX-TV 39
CBS — KTVT-TV 11

PBS — KERA-TV 13
KFWD-TV 52

TBN — KDTX-TV 58
Telefutura — KSTR-TV 49
UPN — KTXA-TV 21
Univision — KUVN-TV 23
PAX — KPXD-TV 68
KMPX-TV 29

Local Education

Local Government

Local Education

TV Guide

Weatherscan Local

50
51

52
53

61

62
63
64
65

O Basic

Entertainment

USA Network
TNT
TBS

FX

Spike TV

ESPN
ESPN Classic
ESPNews
ESPNU

ESPN 2

Fox Sports Net —
Southwest

Speed Channel

70 CNN

71 CNN Headline News

72  Fox News

73 CNBC

74 MSNBC

75  Bloomberg TV

76  CNN International

77  CNBC World

78  ABC News Now

79 C-SPAN

80 C-SPAN2

81 C-SPAN 3

89  The Weather Channel
_Information |

90 Discovery

o1 National Geographic

92  Science Channel

93  Discovery Times

94  Pentagon Channel

95  Military Channel

96  Military History Channel

97  History Channel

International

98  History Channel

99  Biography

100 Animal Planet

101  The Learning Channel

. Arts & Entertainment

Women
110 Lifetime
111 Lifetime Movie Network

112
113
114
115

Lifetime Real Women
SoapNet

Oxygen

WE: Women’s
Entertainment

Shopping

120
121

122
123
125
126
127

Qvec

HSN

Shop at Home
America’s Store
Jewelry

EXPO

Shop NBC

Home & Leisure

130
131

132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139
140

Style

Discovery Health
Wisdom

Fit TV

Food Network

Home & Garden
Television (HGTV)

Fine Living

DIY (Do It Yourself)
Discovery Home
Wealth TV

Travel Channel

Pop Culture

150
151
152

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162

‘ Sports

Sci-Fi Channel
A&E

Crime & Investigation
Network

Court TV

GSN

Bravo

TRIO

Logo

Ovation

BBC America
Comedy Central

E! Entertainment
Television

ABC Family

170
171

173
174
175
176
177
179
180
181

182
183
184

MTV

MTV2

MTV Jams

MTV Hits

VH1

VH1 Classics

VH1 Soul

BET Jazz

CMT

VH1 Country

Great American Country
Gospel Music Channel
Soundtrack Channel

Movies

190
191
192

Turner Classic Movies
AMC
Fox Movie Channel

Family

200
202
203
204

Hallmark Channel
Family Net
AmericanLife TV
TV Land

Children

210
211

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Disney

Toon Disney
Nickelodeon
Nick Too

Nick Toons
GAS

Noggin
Cartoon
Boomerang
Discovery Kids

People & Culture

230
231

232
234
235
236
237

. News & Information

BET

TV One

Black Family Channel
Galavision

Mun2

SiTV

AZN Television

@ Lifestyle



Religion

356 Encore Drama 410 HBO Zone 472 Sorpresa 521 Fox News
240 EWTN 357 Encore Drama West 412 HBO Zone West 473 Toon Disney Espaol 522 CNBC 569 De Pelicula
Yy ESp:
241 INSP 358 Encore Action 413 HBO Latino 474 Boomerang (ESP 523 MSNBC 570 De Pelicula Clasico
g (ESP)
242 |-life 359 Encore Action West 414 HBO Latino West 477 TBN Enlace 524 C-SPAN 571 Cine Mexicano
243 Church 360 Encore WAM! Cinemax | ® a78 EWTN Esparol 525 Canal Sur 572 Cine Latino
244 JCTV 361 Showtime 415 Cinemax
® 411 Verizon Information 362 Showtime West 416 Cinemax West § 480 SBTN (Vietnamese) 529 TVE Internacional 574 ABC Family
363 zhowtlme zhowcase 417 More Max % 481 gﬁTV-4 )(Mandarin 530 History Espafiol 575 La Familia
364 Showtime Showcase inese, . ;
@ 300 Fox College Sports — West 418 More Max West é 482 CTI— Zhong Tian 531 Discovery 576 TV Chile
9 201 :tlarglc" oo 365 Showtime Too 4129 ﬁct!on max » 6 Channel (Chinese) 532 Discovery en Espafiol 577 TV Colombia
% C?e);nr; ege sports — 366 Showtime Too West :2:) TEtl-ﬁn Max est g 483 TV Japan 534 Animal Planet 578 TV Land
€ 302 Fox College Sports — 367 Showtime Beyond ano Th:":: M: West L AD MES (e SRS e |_Children |
2 Pacific 368 Showtime Beyond West o 9’ & 485 The Filipino Channel | Women | 580 Nickelodeon
o : f = :
& 303 Tennis Channel 369 Showtime Extreme 423 A o’\r;l'\ens ax g 486 TV Asia 537 Lifetime 581 Disney
304 NFL Network 370 Showtime Extreme West 424 Ft :X " % 487 ART (Arabic) 538 Lifetime Movie Network 582 Toon Disney (ESP)*
. 425 Five Star Max )
305 Fuel 371 Showtime Women 426 Outerax g 488 RAI (Italian) Shopping 583 Boomerang (ESP)*
307 Outdoor Channel 372 Showtime Women West £ 489 TV5 (French) — 584 Cartoon (ESP)*
308 The Sportsman Channel 373 Showtime Next 490 TVP Polonia (Polish) E—— 585 Sorpresa
312 Fox Soccer Channel 374 Showtime Next West 430 Playboy TV 491 Rang A Rang (Farsi) 542 Shop at Home
313 GolTV 375 Showtime Family Zone ® 431 Playboy TV en Espafol 492 NITV (Farsi) 543 Shop NBC -
315 TVG (Horse Racing) 376 Showtime Family Zone 496 RTN Russian i SELD MER ElEe
316 Horse Racing TV West _ & 440 Galavision ® 497 Channel 1 Russian ® 589 EWTN Espafiol
318 MavTV 377 The Mov?e Channel o 442 ESPN Deportes 545 Discovery Health
319  Blackbelt TV SZSELelcrielcnanilicst § 443 Fox Sports World Espafiol ¥ 500 USA Network 546 Utilisima ® 600 Showcase
® 320 G4 379 The Movie Channel Xtra 8 aaa GolTv c 501 TNT 549 Infinito
380 The Movie Channel Xtra b 9 5 601 Todays Country
© 446 CNN en Espafiol X 502 TBS 550 Food Network o]
West ® aar Ganal SUR o A T $ 602 Classic Country
i anal 15 isi6 S
@ 340 Starz! 381 Flix % 448 TVE Internacional [¢) :gi (s;lavlswn Television (HGTV) % 603 Bluegrass
o 341 Starz! West 382 Flix West 9 =
g IX VVes ] 9 g 4 ) 552 Travel Channel 2 604 R&B and Hip-Hop
8 342 Starz! Edge 383 Independent Film < iy (=549 505 Spike TV s )
§ 343 Starz! Edge West Channel € 453 Discovery en Espafiol 5 695 Classic R&B
0 344 Starzl in Black @ 384 Sundance (% 455 Utilisima 508 ESPN 555 E! Entertainment g, 606 Smooth R&B
3 T — i Telois :
2 345 Starz! Kids & Family 456 Infinito 509 ESPN 2 sse Ae& ‘:"5'0” 607 R&B Hits
346 Starz! Cinema ® 400 HBO 457 MTV Espafiol 510 Fox Sports Net — ) 608 Rap
347 Starz! Comedy % 401 HBO West 458 VH Uno Southwest 557 SiTV GEE WisE
f A 558 Mun2
348 Encore g 402 HBO 2 459 Telehit 513 Fox Sports World Espafiol ooo CU” 4 Gontra 610 Rock
349 Encore West 5 403 HBO 2 West 462 De Pelicula S (R Semear Eheiel omedy wend 611  Arena Rock
e —— £ 404 HBO Signature 463 De Pelicula Clasico 515 ESPN Deportes 560 ScizFilChannel 612 Classic Rock
351  Encore Love West E 405 HBO Signature West 464 Cine Latino 516 GolTV B A "
352 Encore Westerns g 406 HBO Family 465 Cine Mexicano 562 MTV Espafol o t:rnaA 1\:3
353 Encore Westerns West 407 HBO Family West 468 La Familia 518 CNN en Espafiol 563 MTV2 etro- c ive
354 Encore Mystery 408 HBO Comedy 469 TV Chile 519 CNN 564 Telehit 6B Eeswilt
355 Encore Mystery West 409 HBO Comedy West 470 TV Colombia 520 CNN Headline News 565 VH Uno 616 Dance
566 CMT
‘ Lifestyle Sports Arts & Entertainment ' Premium News & Information

@ Dpigital Music

*A Spanish-language Secondary Audio Program (SAP) is available for selection.



Digital Music (cont.)
617 Adult Alternative
618 Soft Rock

619 Hit List

620 Party Favorites

621 90s

622 80s

623 70s

624 Solid Gold Oldies
625 Singers and Standards
626 Big Band & Swing
627 Easy Listening

628 Smooth Jazz

629 Jazz

630 Blues

631 Reggae

632 Soundscapes

633 Classical Masterpieces
634 Opera

635 Light Classical

636 Show Tunes

637 Contemporary Christian
638 Gospel

639 Radio Disney

640 Sounds of the Seasons
641 Musica Urbana
642 Salsa Merengue
643 Rock 'en Esparfiol
644 Pop Latino

645 Mexicana

646 Americana

700 Movie/Event Previews
701 TVN Events
HDTV Broadcast

801 ABC —WFAA9
802 NBC — KXAS 41
803 CBS —KTVT 19
804 FOX — KDFW 35
805 PBS —KERA 14
806 UPN —KTXA 18
807 WB — KDAF 32
808 KDFI 36

@ Dpigital Music © PPV

HDTV National

810 TNT HDTV

811 ESPNHDTV
812 ESPN 2 HDTV
814 NFL Network HDTV
817 HD Net

818 HD Net Movies
819 Universal HDTV
820 Discovery HDTV
821 Wealth TV HD
HDTV Premium
830 HBO HDTV
831 Cinemax HDTV
832 Showtime HDTV
833 TMC HDTV
834 Starz! HDTV
VIDEO ON DEMAND

Sports
ESPN
ESPNU
ESPN Deportes
Fox Sports Espafiol
Fox Soccer Channel
Speed Channel
Fuel

News
ABC News
CNN

Info & Education
Discovery
Discovery Times
Discovery Science
Military Channel
Animal Planet
TLC

Women
SoapNet

Shopping
ExpoTV

@ HoTV @ vop

Home & Leisure

Music

Discovery Health
Discovery Home
Travel Channel
Food Network
HGTV

DIY

Fine Living

A&E
Cartoon’s Adult Swim

MUSIC Unlimited
Soundtrack Channel
Great American Country

Movies

Family

Kids

Total Hollywood TV

ABC Family

KIDS Unlimited
Disney

Toon Disney
Radio Disney
Jetix

Backyard
Mainstreet
PBS Kids
Scholastic
Boomerang
Cartoon
Discovery Kids

People & Culture

Black Family Channel

New Releases and Library

Action & Adventure
Comedy

Drama
Horror/Sci-Fi

Kids & Family
Musicals/Other

Ten

Hustler

Sundance On Demand
Showtime On Demand
TMC On Demand
Starz! On Demand
Encore On Demand
HBO On Demand
Cinemax On Demand

WWE On Demand

*Subscription to corresponding premium
channels and packages required.

Programming services offered within each
package are subject to change, and not all
programming services will be available at
all times. Blackout restrictions also apply.




